
COST RECOVERY CORP 

Proprietary Cost Schedule 
for Fire Department 

Incidents 

ON SCENE TIME 

Engine Companies 
Rescue Vehicles 

EMS Vehicle/Non Trans 

Ladder Towers 
Pumper 

HazMat 

Brush Truck 

Firefighters 

EMT 

Shift Supervisors 

LTSI Asst Chief 

Chief 

15min 

$734 

$721 

$724 

$748 

$584 

$734 

$300 

$13 

$15 

$18 

$20 

$25 

30min 

$748 

$723 

$726 

$775 

$598 

$754 

$321 

$25 

$30 

$35 

$40 

$50 

45min 

$761 

$724 

$730 

$801 

$611 

$775 

$342 

$38 

$45 

$53 

$60 

$75 

60min 

$775 

$725 

$734 

$828 

$638 

$795 

$363 

$50 

$60 

$70 

$80 

$100 

75min 

$788 

$726 

$739 

$855 

$639 

$815 

$384 

$63 

$75 

$88 

$100 

$125 

90min 

$803 

$728 

$743 

$881 

$653 

$835 

$402 

$75 

$90 

$105 

$120 

$150 

NOTE: This Cost Study was completed by Cost Recovery Corp, LLC and should remain 
confidential without distribution to any outside party without CRC's consent.  This is not all 

inclusive  

 

Telephone 800-770-4767x101    www.costrecoverycorp.com 


