COST RECOVERY CORP

Proprietary Cost Schedule for Fire Department Incidents

ON SCENE TIME	15min	30min	45min	60min	75min	90min
Engine Companies Rescue Vehicles	\$734	\$748	\$761	\$775	\$788	\$803
EMS Vehicle/Non Trans	\$721	\$723 \$726	\$724 \$730	\$725 \$724	\$726 \$730	\$728 \$743
Ladder Towers	\$724 \$748	\$726 \$775	\$730 \$801	\$734 \$828	\$739 \$855	\$881
Pumper HazMat	\$584	\$598	\$611	\$638	\$639	\$653
Brush Truck	\$734 \$300	\$754 \$321	\$775 \$342	\$795 \$363	\$815 \$384	\$835 \$402
Firefighters EMT	\$13	\$25	\$38	\$50	\$63	\$75
Shift Supervisors	\$15 \$18	\$30 \$35	\$45 \$53	\$60 \$70	\$75 \$88	\$90 \$105
LTSI Asst Chief	\$20	\$40	\$60	\$80	\$100	\$103
Chief	\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$125	\$150

NOTE: This Cost Study was completed by Cost Recovery Corp, LLC and should remain confidential without distribution to any outside party without CRC's consent. This is not all inclusive